

State of Misconsin 2003 - 2004 LEGISLATURE

LRBa2469/1 DAK:kmg:rs

## SENATE AMENDMENT 2, TO 2003 SENATE BILL 120

March 2, 2004 - Offered by Senator BROWN.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	<b>1.</b> Page 4, line 3: delete "17" and substitute "23".
3	${f 2.}$ Page 11, line 3: delete "Six" and substitute "Seven".
4	<b>3.</b> Page 11, line 4: delete "Six" and substitute "Eight".
5	<b>4.</b> Page 11, line 5: delete "Five" and substitute "Eight".
6	(END)